Brunch

Pancakes, Mixed Berries, Maple Syrup 0
add whipped cream for £1

Pancakes, Bacon, Maple Syrup

Eggs Benedict @
toasted brioche, poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise

Eggs Royale @

toasted brioche, poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise

Eggs Florentine 0 @

toasted brioche, poached eqgs, garlic spinach, hollandaise

Smashed Avocado @
brioche toast with;

Crumbled Feta (add bacon for £1.50) () @@

Poached Eggs (add bacon for £150) (§)

Hort Filled Rolls

Egg

Bacon

Link Sausage

Black Pudding
Haggis

add extra fulling £1.25

www.uisge-murthly.co.uk

£6.90

£7.40

£8.50

£9.20

£8.30

£6.30

£6.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

Boozy Brunch Cockrails

Mimosa
A classic brunch cocktail of orange juice and prosecco
(should be champagne but we don't mind if you don't)

Bloody Mary

A wonderful mixture of tomato juice, vodka, Worcester sauce,

Tabasco, ground pepper and a squeeze of lemon
Rum Hot Chocolate

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Coffees/ Teas/Hot Chocolate
Americano with hot or cold milk on the side
Latte
Cappucino
Espresso
Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
add cream for 60p add marshmallows far 50p

Luxury Hot Chocolate with marshmallows and cream
Peppermint Hot Chocolate

Orange Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Selection of Suki Loose Leaf Teas

£6.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.95

£2.50/3.00
£2.75/3.30
£2.75/3.30
£2.30/2.85
£3.10
£3.75

£3.10

£4.15
£3.40
£3.40
£3.70

£2.50-3.00



