Brunch

Pancakes, Mixed Berries, Maple Syrup add whipped cream for £1	£6.90
Pancakes, Bacon, Maple Syrup	£7.40
Eggs Benedict @ toasted brioche, poached eggs, bacon, hollandaise	£8.50
Eggs Royale (5) toasted brioche, poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise	£9.20
Eggs Florentine toasted brioche, poached eggs, garlic spinach, hollandaise	£8.30
Smashed Avocado fip brioche toast with;	
Crumbled Feta (add bacon for £1.50) 🕡 🕢	£6.30
Poached Eggs (add bacon for £1.50)	£6.50
Hot Filled Rolls	
Egg	£3.75
Bacon	£3.75
Link Sausage	£3.75
Black Pudding	£3.95
Haggis	£3.95
add extra filling £1.25	

www.uisge-murthly.co.uk

Boozy Brunch Cocktails

Mimosa A classic brunch cocktail of orange juice and prosecco (should be champagne but we don't mind if you don't)	£6.50
Bloody Mary A wonderful mixture of tomato juice, vodka, Worcester sauce, Tabasco, ground pepper and a squeeze of lemon	£8.50
Rum Hot Chocolate	£7.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£7.95
Coffees/Teas/Hot Chocolate	
Americano with hot or cold milk on the side	£2.50/3.00
Latte	£2.75/3.30
Cappucino	£2.75/3.30
Espresso	£2.30/2.85
Flat White	£3.10
Mocha	£3.75
Hot Chocolate add cream for 60p add marshmallows for 50p	£3.10
Luxury Hot Chocolate with marshmallows and cream	£4.15
Peppermint Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Orange Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Chai Latte	£3.70
Selection of Suki Loose Leaf Teas	£2.50-3.00